NETFLIX INC

NETFLIX INC
ISIN:  US64110L1061

WKN: 64110L106

Prehled
18.09.2024 17:35:37
Cena
625,20 EUR
Zména ©  -0,93%(590)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US64110L1061
Symbol NFLX
Burza Xetra
Ména EUR
Sektor Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 272.768 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 635,00
EUR
Max 636,40
EUR
Min 625,00
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 631,10
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym  630,45708
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 699
Obchodovany objem 440.689,50
Pocet obchodt 77
Posledni zobchodovany 18
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 15

Souvisejici Opce
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=79283514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US64110L1061&ID_NOTATION=5531027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US64110L1061&ID_NOTATION=5531027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US64110L1061&ID_NOTATION=5531027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87821568502af9a0041c7c18c775d5cdd37c55a99bb3800a5768d07defd4c7ba&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df85c2f20bda291d4&time=1726769886&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef6b764f956338f7cbb05eeb4a39e90f3374f5fa7d865c0f3a1d4a7a10361f68&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d185888c8d630137c&time=1726769886&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b98e71f2e59eb99217c8eb7d63f0768aca315766d65044f35f625f7316c20ff1&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=090cd7b1e801ae219&time=1726769886&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4617d014d240756490a04b5e303723d2d3f0a21a2a721d64860b28698f151f06&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5117b51726c12903&time=1726769886&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e89849a230a9c8d78c441ba84af3d48dd7ee5638d15044a7d1f2629c8601c822&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bba4f49de91d19593&time=1726769886&tool=RSC
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PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: NETFLIX INC &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US64110L1061-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS64110L1061

NETFLIX INC

Detaily
18.09.2024 17:35:37
Cena
625,20 EUR
Zména ©  -0,93%(-590)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US64110L1061
Symbol NFLX
Burza Xetra
Ména EUR
Sektor Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 272.768 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 635,00
EUR
Max 636,40
EUR
Min 625,00
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 631,10
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym  630,45708
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 699
Obchodovany objem 440.689,50
Pocet obchodt 77
Posledni zobchodovany 18
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +9,42% +68,34% +25,42%
Vykonn. +53,80 +253,80 +126,70
(abs.)
Beta = = =
Volatilita 27,83 30,31 49,26
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

30 dni (ks.)

Datum

18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
11.05.2020
22.05.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024

17:35
17:32
20:02
08:02
17:35
17:35
20:03
08:03

Cena

625,20 EUR
625,80 EUR
626,00 EUR
634,90 EUR
320,00 CHF
326,00 USD
697,4277 USD
635,00 EUR

2023

2024

625,32 EUR (2.457
612,98 EUR (2.061
601,20 EUR (2.254
524,38 EUR (2.674
646,40 EUR (20.06.2024
425,00 EUR (03.01.2024
20.06.2024
331,95 EUR (18.10.2023

646,40 EUR

Obchodovany
objem (mil.)
0,44

0,00

0,55

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.165,37

0,00

= T = — — — ~— ~—

Pocet
obchodu

7
5
73
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5531027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28085835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7420931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116289415
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5492248
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8416591

NETFLIX INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024

18.09.2024

18.09.2024
18.09.2024

17:35
17:25
17:25
10:35
18:00

17:44

19:31
08:08

696,50 USD
625,50 EUR
625,60 EUR
635,20 EUR
619,30 EUR

626,30 EUR

623,40 EUR
633,60 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,02
0,02

0,21

0,00
0,00

N AN N
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47210633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5522009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43038162
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5497134

NETFLIX INC

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

NETFLIX

Kontakty
NETFLIX INC.

121 Albright Way - 95032 Los Gatos
Telefon:+1-408-540-3700
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: NETFLIX INC
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spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Netflix, Inc. engages in providing entertainment services. It also offers activities for leisure
time, entertainment video, video gaming, and other sources of entertainment. It operates
through the United States and International geographic segments. The company was
founded by Marc Randolph and Wilmot Reed Hastings on August 29, 1997 and is

headquartered in Los Gatos, CA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Wilmot Chairman of Board of

Hastings Directors

Mathias Member of Board of

Doépfner Directors

Susan Rice Member of Board of
Directors

Ann Mather Member of Board of
Directors

Anne Sweeney Member of Board of
Directors

Bradford Smith Member of Board of
Directors

Jay Hoag Member of Board of
Directors

Leslie Kilgore  Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Barton Member of Board of
Directors

Strive Member of Board of

Masiyiwa Directors

Timothy Haley  Member of Board of
Directors

Greg Peters Chairman of Managing
Board

Ted Sarandos  Chairman of Managing
Board

Bela Bajaria Member of Executive
Committee

Bozoma Saint Member of Executive

John Committee

David Hyman  Member of Executive
Committee

Elizabeth Member of Executive

Stone Committee

Eunice Kim Member of Executive
Committee

Marian Lee Member of Executive
Committee

Rachel Member of Executive

Whetstone Committee

Reed Hastings Member of Executive
Committee

Spencer Member of Executive
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US64110L1061-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS64110L1061

NETFLIX INC

Neumann Committee
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